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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 11/04/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Admiral Farragut Admiral Farragut Academy
Thu 11/06/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. SLAM Skyway Park
Fri 11/07/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Riverview Academy riverview academy
Tue 11/11/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ North Tampa

Christian Academy
North Tampa Christian Academy

Thu 11/13/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Redeemer Christian Skyway Park
Fri 11/14/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Bayshore Christian Skyway Park
Tue 11/18/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Sarasota Christian Sarasota Christian School
Thu 11/20/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. North Tampa

Christian
Skyway Park

Fri 11/21/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Winthrop Prep Skyway Park
Tue 12/02/2025 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Carrollwood Day

School
Skyway Park

Fri 12/05/2025 TBD Varsity Boys Soccer Lancer Invitational Skyway Park
Sat 12/06/2025 TBD Varsity Boys Soccer Lancer Invitational Skyway Park
Fri 12/12/2025 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Bell Creek Academy Skyway Park
Mon 12/15/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Northside Christian Northside Christian School
Fri 12/19/2025 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. SLAM Skyway Park
Fri 01/09/2026 TBD SSAA Boys Soccer Championships Location TBA
Sat 01/10/2026 TBD SSAA Boys Soccer Championships Location TBA
Tue 01/13/2026 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Academy at the

Lakes
Skyway Park

Thu 01/15/2026 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Seffner Christian Skyway Park


